
No Stambuk Nama MID Final
1 6160507140019 Yogi 50 77
2 6160507140004 Ray Chois Puanglangi 61 73
3 6160507140051 Saolan 65 81
4 6160507140015 Jufri Patabang 56 48
5 6160507140002 Arsenius B. Tudha 69 75
6 6160507140063 Yeheskiel 45 52
7 6160507140046 Jui Kamma 60 75
8 6160507140021 Jimmy Pappang 54 60
9 6160507140018 Mikael Ronaldo 60 66

10 6160507140026 Dominikus Mapau 60 67
11 6160507140020 Septian Dwi Cipto 68 84
12 6160507140048 Andianus Mangalik 30 69
13 6160507140003 Noval Sare 58 67
14 6160507140016 Imanuel Lindo Palidan 61 76
15 6160507140037 Billy Reinhard I P 53 76
16 6160507140014 Chrystyan Sapan 64 73
17 6160507140045 Rizaldy Christianto Rante Tasak 48 62
18 6160507140029 Alexander Lalete Padaug 58 59
19 6160507140055 Leo Agustinus Enggi 63 75
20 6160507140038 Nelwan Tawallo 51 74
21 6160507140010 Ferdi Sombolayuk 67 76
22 6160507140042 Robert Djurman 56 83
23 6160507140027 Restu Paul Malino 45 76
24 6160507140040 Viktor Christin Pali' Amping 62 75
25 6160507140050 Steven Palayukan 41 63
26 6160507140043 Erving Erdianto 41 66
27 6160507140008 Gelvin Petseni 57 78
28 6160507140049 David Sari Bunga 60 67
29 6160507140025 Paschal Anata 69 80
30 6160507140013 Yansen David Batti 52 69
31 6160507140006 Alfyan Payung Allo 66 71
32 6160507140017 Tri Wijaya Panoto 68 68
33 6160507140044 Hendry Manurun 69 74
34 6160507140036 Tri Cakraningrat Londong Allo 60 76
35 6160507140056 Bungkang Panggialo 62 70
36 6160507140053 Advenan Arjuna 50 80
37 6160507140057 Jumaidi Tambing 68
38 0103012012025 Adnan 84
39 6160507140031 Felix Hendry Pabisa 68
40 6160507140047 Kisman Telenggen 48



No Stambuk Nama MID Final
1 6160507140066 Ernest Nasution Christoph 64 77
2 6160507140062 Agson 50 69
3 6160507140009 Kristian Lembonunu 62 76
4 6160507140059 Anugrah Salves Putra Malino 63 67
5 6160507140035 Bonaventura Septiadi Pabendon 60 79
6 6160507140011 Petrus Kanisius Noinda Kahya 68 76
7 6160507140064 Suci Bidesti Abriani 65 82
8 6160507140052 Lia Natalia Putri 62 74
9 6160507140007 Christie Yani P 62 74

10 6160507140028 Yokshan Irianto 58 59
11 6160507140041 Deni Triawan T 67 78
12 6160507140039 Alfriadi K Patiung 61 76
13 6160507140030 Perdianto Mallawa 53 79
14 6160507140060 Risaldi Gamara T 47 44
15 6160507140058 Devianti Sarina 56 77
16 6160507140022 Dedi Lukin 63 80
17 6160507140001 Sufianti Munirman 48 80
18 9312020112005 Sandrianto Sampe G 43 76
19 9312020112001 Ratno Parorrongan 61 56
20 6160507140032 Ivan Pasang 56 75
21 6160507140034 P. Luhendriarto 51 79
22 6160507140005 Irfan 46
23 9312020109041 Susipto Patanduk 46 67
24 9312020112102 Frandy 49 77
25 6160507140033 Rianto Bilolo 58 74



Gabungan

Halaman 3

Pengantar Teknologi 2014
No Stambuk Nama MID Final N.A. H
1 6160507140020 Septian Dwi Cipto 68 84 86 A >85
2 6160507140025 Paschal Anata 69 80 83 A-
3 6160507140064 Suci Bidesti Abriani 65 82 83 A-
4 6160507140051 Saolan 65 81 82 A-
5 6160507140041 Deni Triawan T 67 78 81 A-
6 6160507140022 Dedi Lukin 63 80 81 A- >80
7 6160507140011 Petrus Kanisius Noinda Kahya 68 76 80 B
8 6160507140002 Arsenius B. Tudha 69 75 80 B
9 6160507140010 Ferdi Sombolayuk 67 76 80 B

10 6160507140042 Robert Djurman 56 83 80 B
11 6160507140044 Hendry Manurun 69 74 79 B
12 6160507140066 Ernest Nasution Christoph 64 77 79 B
13 6160507140035 Bonaventura Septiadi Pabendon 60 79 79 B
14 6160507140009 Kristian Lembonunu 62 76 78 B
15 6160507140055 Leo Agustinus Enggi 63 75 77 B
16 6160507140016 Imanuel Lindo Palidan 61 76 77 B
17 6160507140039 Alfriadi K Patiung 61 76 77 B
18 6160507140040 Viktor Christin Pali' Amping 62 75 77 B
19 6160507140008 Gelvin Petseni 57 78 77 B
20 6160507140036 Tri Cakraningrat Londong Allo 60 76 77 B
21 6160507140014 Chrystyan Sapan 64 73 77 B
22 6160507140052 Lia Natalia Putri 62 74 76 B
23 6160507140007 Christie Yani P 62 74 76 B
24 6160507140006 Alfyan Payung Allo 66 71 76 B
25 6160507140046 Jui Kamma 60 75 76 B
26 6160507140030 Perdianto Mallawa 53 79 76 B
27 6160507140058 Devianti Sarina 56 77 76 B >75
28 6160507140004 Ray Chois Puanglangi 61 73 75 B-
29 6160507140053 Advenan Arjuna 50 80 75 B-
30 6160507140017 Tri Wijaya Panoto 68 68 75 B-
31 6160507140034 P. Luhendriarto 51 79 75 B-
32 6160507140033 Rianto Bilolo 58 74 75 B-
33 6160507140032 Ivan Pasang 56 75 74 B-
34 6160507140001 Sufianti Munirman 48 80 74 B-
35 6160507140037 Billy Reinhard I P 53 76 74 B-
36 6160507140056 Bungkang Panggialo 62 70 74 B-
37 6160507140019 Yogi 50 77 73 B-
38 9312020112102 Frandy 49 77 73 B-
39 6160507140059 Anugrah Salves Putra Malino 63 67 72 B-
40 6160507140038 Nelwan Tawallo 51 74 71 B-
41 6160507140026 Dominikus Mapau 60 67 71 B-
42 6160507140049 David Sari Bunga 60 67 71 B- >70
43 6160507140027 Restu Paul Malino 45 76 70 C 
44 6160507140018 Mikael Ronaldo 60 66 70 C 
45 6160507140003 Noval Sare 58 67 70 C 
46 9312020112005 Sandrianto Sampe G 43 76 69 C 
47 6160507140013 Yansen David Batti 52 69 69 C 
48 6160507140062 Agson 50 69 68 C 



Gabungan

Halaman 4

Pengantar Teknologi 2014
No Stambuk Nama MID Final N.A. H
49 9312020109041 Susipto Patanduk 46 67 65 C 
50 6160507140029 Alexander Lalete Padaug 58 59 65 C 
51 6160507140028 Yokshan Irianto 58 59 65 C 
52 9312020112001 Ratno Parorrongan 61 56 64 C 
53 6160507140021 Jimmy Pappang 54 60 64 C 
54 6160507140045 Rizaldy Christianto Rante Tasak 48 62 62 C 
55 6160507140043 Erving Erdianto 41 66 62 C 
56 6160507140050 Steven Palayukan 41 63 60 C 
57 6160507140048 Andianus Mangalik 30 69 59 C 
58 6160507140015 Jufri Patabang 56 48 56 C >55
59 6160507140063 Yeheskiel 45 52 54 D
60 6160507140060 Risaldi Gamara T 47 44 50 D
61 6160507140047 Kisman Telenggen )|( 48 K NO MID
62 6160507140005 Irfan 46 )|( K NO FIN
63 0103012012025 Adnan )|( 84 K NO MID
64 6160507140057 Jumaidi Tambing )|( 68 E curang
65 6160507140031 Felix Hendry Pabisa )|( 68 E curang
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